
John Jay College (3-6; 1-1 CUNYAC) -vs- Lehman (4-7; 0-2 CUNYAC)
3/3/2022 at Bronx, NY (The APEX Main Gym)

 
 

 
John Jay College (3-6; 1-1 CUNYAC)

 
 
Lehman (4-7; 0-2 CUNYAC)

 
 

Site: Bronx, NY (The APEX Main Gym)
Date: 3/3/2022   Attendance: 25   Time: 7:00 PM   
Officials: 1st Referee: Paul DeCurtis, 2nd Referee: Russell Rodriguez

Set Scores 1 2 3
John Jay College (3) 29 25 25
Lehman (0) 27 19 21

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
6 Manuel Peralta 3 2 1 5 .200 34 1 3 1 0 1 0 6 0 0 5.5
8 Stephen De Stefani 3 8 5 24 .125 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 9.5
12 Logan Ramos 3 14 3 31 .355 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 8 0 1 14.0
14 Jack Nugent 3 6 3 15 .200 0 0 2 3 1 3 0 4 0 0 10.5
16 Akashdeep Singh 3 10 4 20 .300 2 0 3 3 0 2 0 10 0 0 14.0
17 Kyle Barriffe-Johnso 3 2 4 11 -.182 0 0 2 2 1 3 0 3 0 0 6.5
5 Bryce Glasper 3 0 0 0 .000 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 7 0.0
11 Carlos Llivicura 3 0 0 1 .000 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 5 0 0 1.0

Totals 24 42 20 107 .206 40 1 11 16 2 12 0 46 0 8 61.0

Set K E TA %
1 15 7 43 .186
2 14 5 32 .281
3 13 8 32 .156

42 20 107 .206

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
1 Rodriguez,Ray 3 7 1 25 .240 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 8 0 3 9.0
3 Figueroa,Andrew 3 3 2 7 .143 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 3.0
4 Gonzalez,Miguel 3 4 6 27 -.074 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 10 0 4 6.0
7 Oladuso,Emmanuel 3 2 4 13 -.154 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 2.0
12 Agudo,Christian 3 3 1 6 .333 18 1 1 3 0 0 0 7 0 1 4.0
2 Lemus,Juan 3 0 0 0 .000 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 2 0.0
6 Reyes,Isaac 2 2 0 7 .286 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 4.0
9 Garcia,Oscar 1 1 0 2 .500 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2.0
10 Gil,Christopher 1 0 1 1 -1.000 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1.0

Totals 22 22 15 88 .080 20 2 8 9 1 0 0 42 0 11 31.0

Set K E TA %
1 13 4 39 .231
2 4 5 26 -.038
3 5 6 23 -.043

22 15 88 .080

1 2 3 Total
Tie scores 5 4 3 12
Lead changes 2 2 2 6


